House

4,668 Sqft - 21 Stewart Ct, Erie, Colorado 80516

Basic Details
Property Type:
MLS #:

Price:
Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:
Half Bathrooms:

Total Square
Feet:

Year Built:
Country:
State:
County:
City:
Subdivision:

Zipcode:

House
931237
$641,000
5

3

1

4,668 Sqft

2015

us

Co

Boulder

Erie

Sunwest North

80516

Features

+

Fireplace:

Great Room Fireplace




